
PV/XII/SEM 2/3&4/2022 
21st March 2022 

To: All Heads of Schools concerned 

Dear Principal, 

Subject: Revised timetable for the Type 3 and Type 4 candidates confirmed to take the 
ISC Year 2022 Examination. 

This is further to our circular dated 12th March 2022, wherein the timetable for the Type 3 and Type 4 
candidates confirmed to take the ISC Year 2022 Examination was declared. Kindly note, the National 
Testing Agency has recently declared revised dates for the Joint Entrance Examination (Main) - 2022 
Session 1. A few of the revised dates of the JEE (Main) – 2022 Session 1 are clashing with the ISC Year 
2022 Semester 2 Examination dates. The dates for the ISC Year 2022, Semester 2 Examination have 
therefore been revised. The Revised Timetable for the Type 3 and Type 4 candidates is as given below: 

Day & Date Time Subject/Paper Duration 
Tuesday, April 26 2.00 P.M. English - Paper 1 (English Language) 3 hrs. 
Thursday, April 28 2.00 P.M. Commerce 3 hrs. 
Monday, May 2 2.00 P.M. English - Paper 2 (Literature in English) 3 hrs. 
Thursday, May 5 2.00 P.M. Economics 3 hrs. 
Monday, May 9 2.00 P.M. Mathematics 3 hrs. 
Wednesday, May 11 2.00 P.M. History 3 hrs. 
Friday, May 13 2.00 P.M. Chemistry (Paper 1) Theory 3 hrs. 
Tuesday, May 17 2.00 P.M. Physics - Paper 1 (Theory) 3 hrs. 
Friday, May 20 2.00 P.M. Accounts 3 hrs. 
Monday, May 23 2.00 P.M. Biology – Paper 1 (Theory) 3 hrs. 
Wednesday, June 1 2.00 P.M. Computer Science (Paper 1) Theory 3 hrs. 
Friday, June 3 2.00 P.M. Physical Education - Paper 1 (Theory) 3 hrs. 
Monday, June 6 2.00 P.M. Indian Languages / Modern Foreign Languages / 

Classical Languages 
3 hrs. 

Wednesday, June 8 2.00 P.M. Business Studies 3 hrs. 

Kindly ensure that the candidates concerned receive the above-mentioned information. 

With warm regards, 
Yours sincerely, 

Gerry Arathoon 
Chief Executive and Secretary 


